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CR 600 F173 CR 600 B173 CR 600 A78

CR 600 F173
mm
308
35 
400
130,5
80,5
62,5
198
77
30
353
87

in
12,126
1,378
15,748
5,138
3,169
2,461
7,795
3,031
1,181
13,898
3,425

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M

CR 600 B173
mm
314
35 
400
130,5
80,5
62,5
198
78
21
359
87

in
11,85
1,378
15,748
5,138
3,169
2,461
7,795
3,071
0,827
14,134
3,425

CR 600 A78
mm
346
35 
400
130,5
80,5
62,5
198
95
35
359
87
35
78

in
13,622
1,378
15,748
5,138
3,169
2,461
7,795
3,740
1,378
15,354
3,425
1,378
3,071
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FINLAND

get Your crane moving! 

Select a CR 600 SERIES
when you need the best 
productivity and power.

A light-weight and effective 
hydraulic rotators with 
unlimited rotation for
cargo and forest cranes.

Choose genuine
original accessories to 
ensure smooth working. 
From the wide variety, you 
will find all necessary 
accessories. 

original accessories

CR-ROTATORS

get Your crane moving! 
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Rotation angle
Max pressure (R) [bar/psi]
Max pressure (GO) [bar/psi]
Max pressure (GC) [bar/psi]
Displacement [
Torque [Nm/lb-ft]
Max axial load stat [kN/lbf]
Max axial load dyn [kN/lbf]
Weight  [kg/lb] w-model
                      x-model 
Connections (top)
                   (bottom)
Req. oil flow [lpm/gpm]

3625
2900
4350
40,9
664
13489
6744
106
110
G1/2”
G1/2”
5,284 

CR 600 F173
Unlimited
250
200
300
670 
1800
60
30
48
50
G1/2”
G1/2”
20

3625
2900
4350
40,9
811
17985
8992
99
105,6
G1/2”
G1/2”
5,284 

CR 600 B173
Unlimited
250
200
300
670
1800
80
40
45
48
G1/2”
G1/2”
20

cm3 in3/     ]

D
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T
A

3625
2900
4350
40,9
811
17985
8992
83,6
90,2
G1/2”
G1/2”
5,284 

CR 600 A78
Unlimited
250
200
300
670
1800
80
40
38
41
G1/2”
G1/2”
20

D
A
T
A

CR 600 F173 CR 600 B173 CR 600 A78

Forget flange
with compression
fitting and multi
connections

Casted flange with
stronger shaft and
bearing

Shaft model
with stronger
shaft and bearing

X-version W-version

All models are available
with X and W -version
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